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It brings to the attention of all potential customers, all recipients, and to the maximum extent possible, external interlocutors, that E E
AQ VA Faresin Industries S.p.A. adopts a general Disclaimer regarding the description of the technical and functional characteristics of g FARESIN'COM

iy its machineries, as well as the manner of their use, also with regard to their safety. The Disclaimer must be understood as having a = . You .
general scope, and therefore Faresin Industries s.p.a. invites to know it, also by accessing the website: www.faresindustries.com E n f ’ Tube)



Vaadittu teho

Tilavuus

Ulosoton nopeus
MITAT

[A] kokonaispituus

[B] korkeus

[C]leveys

[D] raideleveys

[E] purkukorkeus

[F] vetoaisa-akseli mitta
PAINO

Tyhjapaino

Maksimipaino 8 km/h
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rom

mm

mm
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TEKNISETTIEDOT

62-85

15

540

5680

3025

2500

2030

790

4070

5350

4850

66-90

17

540

5750

3225

2500

2030

790
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11960

10500

55-75

16

540
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